Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.03   Rev. 06/12
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.03
412 Series Sinks

Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 06/12
Printed in U.S.A.
©2012 by Eagle Group
412 Series Sinks
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
412-16-1 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 271⁄2˝ 699 231⁄4˝ 591 40 18.1
412-16-1-18R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 387⁄8˝ 987 59 26.8
412-16-1-18 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 541⁄2˝ 1384 78 35.4
412-16-1-24R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 447⁄8˝ 1140 65 29.5
412-16-1-24 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 661⁄2˝ 1689 90 40.8
412-24-1 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 311⁄2˝ 800 60 27.2
412-24-1-18R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 463⁄4˝ 1188 79 35.8
412-24-1-18 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 62˝ 1575 98 44.5
412-24-1-24R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 523⁄4˝ 1340 85 38.6
412-24-1-24 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 74˝ 1880 110 49.9
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
Sinks with One Compartment
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
412-16-2 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 271⁄2˝ 699 41˝ 1041 64 29.0
412-16-2-18R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 565⁄8˝ 1438 83 37.6
412-16-2-18 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 721⁄4˝ 1835 102 46.3
412-16-2-24R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 625⁄8˝ 1591 89 40.4
412-16-2-24 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 841⁄4˝ 2140 114 51.7
412-24-2 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 571⁄2˝ 1461 90 40.8
412-24-2-18R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 723⁄4˝ 1847 109 49.4
412-24-2-18 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 88˝ 2235 128 58.1
412-24-2-24R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 783⁄4˝ 2000 115 52.2
412-24-2-24 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 100˝ 2540 140 63.5
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
Sinks with Two Compartments
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
412-16-3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 271⁄2˝ 699 583⁄4˝ 1492 85 38.6
412-16-3-18R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 745⁄8˝ 1895 104 47.2
412-16-3-18 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 90˝ 2286 123 55.8
412-16-3-24R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 803⁄8˝ 2042 110 49.9
412-16-3-24 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 102˝ 2591 135 61.2
412-24-3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 831⁄2˝ 2121 125 56.7
412-24-3-18R or L * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 983⁄4˝ 2508 144 65.3
412-24-3-18 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 114˝ 2896 163 73.9
412-24-3-24R or L * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 1043⁄4˝ 2661 150 68.0
412-24-3-24 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 126˝ 3200 175 79.4
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
Sinks with Three Compartments
TOP VIEW OF THREE-COMPARTMENT SINKS